Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Coburn - (1382343) - Melton Mowbray SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

11/02/24
11/02/24
03/03/24
08/10/23
05/02/23
26/11/22
10/12/23
05/02/23
28/10/23
18/05/24
16/07/23
02/10/22
20/05/23
18/12/22
15/04/23
19/11/22
22/05/22
19/12/21
30/01/22
27/03/22
30/01/22
18/09/21
30/10/21
03/10/21
02/02/20
15/11/19
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Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs 2024
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs 2024
Leicester Sharks CSC Spring Open 2024

Corby October SC Open Meet 2023

Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships 23
Melton Mowbray Club Championships 2022

Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships 2023
Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships 23
36th Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2023

Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships 2024
Grantham SC Summer Sprintastic 2023

Corby Amateur October SC Open Meet 2022

Melton Mowbray Club Championships 2023

Leicester Sharks Competitive SC County Qualifier
Leicester & District Winter League 2023 Rd3 Gala 2
Nova Centurion November Meet

Hinckley SC Sprint Open Meet 2022

Leicester Sharks County Qualifier

Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022
Leicester Sharks Competitive Regional Qualifier 22
Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022
Braunstone Swimming Club

Melton Mowbray Long Distance Club Champs

Corby October Open Meet

2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships

The Leicester Open 2019

Venue

Hinckley LC
Hinckley LC
Nuneaton

Corby

Hinckley

Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Hinckley
Leicester
Melton Mowbray
Grantham
Corby

Melton Waterfield
Nuneaton
Pingles LC
Nottingham
Hinckley
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Leicester
Melton Mowbray
Corby

Hinckley

Braunstone
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Club Swam Under Level
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 3

4
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 4

4
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
33.94
33.01
32.71
32.83
33.73
33.91
33.38
34.05
34.37
34.45
33.55
33.84
34.41
33.68
34.93
34.12
35.07
36.28
36.27
36.61
35.88
36.96
37.14
36.82
42.87
41.11
42.53
43.57
44.44

44.55

44.80
46.61
49.57
46.47
49.52
49.48
53.25
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31/08/19
07/07/19
30/03/19
09/03/19
29/09/18
09/02/19
17/03/18
12/05/18
01/12/18
30/09/17

Date

18/05/24
03/03/24
11/02/24
11/02/24
10/12/23
28/10/23
08/10/23
16/07/23
20/05/23
15/04/23
05/02/23
05/02/23
18/12/22
26/11/22
19/11/22
02/10/22
22/05/22
27/03/22
30/01/22
30/01/22
19/12/21
30/10/21
03/10/21
18/09/21
07/03/20
02/02/20
15/11/19
31/08/19
07/07/19
30/03/19

09/03/19
09/02/19
01/12/18
29/09/18
12/05/18
17/03/18
30/09/17
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Melton Mowbray Club Champs

Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2019

Leicester & District Winter League 2019 - Div 1 F
The 2019 Leicester Age Group Meet

Melton Mowbray Club Sprints 50m

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Grantham Grand Prix

Grantham Grand Prix

Hinckley 2018 Last Chance County Saloon Time Trial

Melton Mowbray Sprint Championships

Meet

Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships 2024
Leicester Sharks CSC Spring Open 2024
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs 2024
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs 2024
Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships 2023

36th Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2023

Corby October SC Open Meet 2023

Grantham SC Summer Sprintastic 2023

Melton Mowbray Club Championships 2023

Leicester & District Winter League 2023 Rd3 Gala 2
Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships 23
Leicestershire County Age Group & Championships 23
Leicester Sharks Competitive SC County Qualifier
Melton Mowbray Club Championships 2022

Nova Centurion November Meet

Corby Amateur October SC Open Meet 2022

Hinckley SC Sprint Open Meet 2022

Leicester Sharks Competitive Regional Qualifier 22
Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022
Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022
Leicester Sharks County Qualifier

Melton Mowbray Long Distance Club Champs

Corby October Open Meet

Braunstone Swimming Club

The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet

2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships

The Leicester Open 2019

Melton Mowbray Club Champs

Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2019

Leicester & District Winter League 2019 - Div 1 F

The 2019 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Hinckley 2018 Last Chance County Saloon Time Trial
Melton Mowbray Club Sprints 50m

Grantham Grand Prix

Grantham Grand Prix

Melton Mowbray Sprint Championships

Diauriswiie
Waterfield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Grantham
Grantham
Hinckley

Melton Mowbray

Venue

Melton Mowbray
Nuneaton
Hinckley LC
Hinckley LC
Melton Mowbray
Leicester

Corby
Grantham
Melton Waterfield
Pingles LC
Hinckley
Hinckley
Nuneaton
Melton Mowbray
Nottingham
Corby

Hinckley
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Melton Mowbray
Corby

Leicester
Braunstone
Hinckley
Braunstone
Waterfield
Braunstone

Braunstone

Braunstone
Braunstone
Hinckley

Melton Mowbray
Grantham
Grantham

Melton Mowbray
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Melton M'bry
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